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BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE FEE SCHEDULE 

 
CHILD’S NAME        GRADE     
 
PARENT’S NAME         DATE      
 
PARENT 
SIGNATURE________________________________________________________________________________  
 
 
 
AVAILABLE PROGRAMS 
 
CHOOSE ONE: 
 
______ Program 1 – Before School Care (7:00 – 8:15 a.m.) $50.00 per month 
 
______ Program 2 – After School Care (3:00 – 6:00 p.m.) $135.00 per month 
   
______ Program 3 – Before and After School Care $175.00 per month 
           (7:00 – 8:15 a.m.  & 3:00 – 6:00 p.m.) 
  
______ DROP-IN  $10.00 per session (flat rate) 
   (before or after school) 
 
You will be given the opportunity to change programs twice each school year,  

(1) 30 days after school has opened, and (2) the week before Christmas break.  
Other changes will be considered on an individual basis. 
 
All students arriving prior to 8:15 a.m. are required to report to before school care.  
All students remaining on campus after dismissal are required to report to after school care or to 
the gym as a paid member of the Family Life Center. 
 
AFTER 6:00 P.M. A $15.00 LATE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH 15-MINUTE INCREMENT 
PER CHILD.  


